DUE DATE: Wednesday, October 23, 2013 @ 11:00 AM
BID FOR: Spill Response and Remediation

PIN NUMBER: 84113MBAD763

DIVISION OF LEGAL AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDDERS

DATE
REC'D

TIME
REC'D

E.ILN. NO.

BOOK
NO.

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

LOW
BIDDER

1.Clean Venture, Inc.

10/22/13

10:40AM

222149233

31.30%

2.WRS Environmental Service, Inc.

10/23/13

8:09AM

260335675

27%

3.AARCO Environmental

10/23/13

8:18AM

810551121

162%

4.Miller Environmental Group, Inc.

10/23/13

9:53AM

112256843

25%

5.Allstate Power Vac

10/23/13

10:02AM

112710601
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Number of Documents Picked Up: O

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent;: 1,014




