DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DIVISION OF LEGAL AFFAIRS

DUE DATE: Wednesday, October 23, 2013 @ 11:00 AM

BID FOR: Spill Response and Remediation

PIN NUMBER: 84113MBAD763

BIDDERS	DATE REC'D	TIME REC'D	E.I.N. NO.	BOOK NO.	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	LOW BIDDER
1.Clean Venture, Inc.	10/22/13	10:40AM	222149233		31.30%	4
2.WRS Environmental Service, Inc.	10/23/13	8:09AM	260335675		27%	3
3.AARCO Environmental	10/23/13	8:18AM	810551121		162%	5
4.Miller Environmental Group, Inc.	10/23/13	9:53AM	112256843		25%	2
5.Allstate Power Vac	10/23/13	10:02AM	112710601		5%	1
6.				Α	\$	
7.				Α	\$	
8.				Α	\$	
9.				А	\$	
10.				А	\$	
11.				А	\$	
12.				А	\$	
13.				А	\$	
14.				Α	\$	
15.				А	\$	
16.				А	\$	
17.				А	\$	
18.				А	\$	